
         

450 S.W. Utility Drive  ●  Port St Lucie, FL  34986  ●  Office (772) 340-0220  ●  Fax (772) 871-5771 

      2021 Holiday Schedule 

 
 
 
New Year’s Day............................................................................................................Friday, January 1 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day......................................................................................Monday, January 18 

Memorial Day................................................................................................................Monday, May 31 

Independence Day (Observed).........................................................................................Monday, July 5 

Labor Day..............................................................................................................Monday, September 6 

Thanksgiving Day..............................................................................................Thursday, November 25 

Day after Thanksgiving..........................................................................................Friday, November 26 

Christmas Eve………….........................................................................................Friday, December 24 

Christmas Day (Observed)...................................................................................Monday, December 27 

New Years Eve........................................................................................................Friday, December 31 

 
Two (2) Floating/Personal Holiday Prior Approval Required  

 One (1) accrued January-June 
 One (1) accrued July-December 

 
 
*Holiday Schedule based on an eight (8) hour work shift 
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